

		STI	EELE	JILLE	- 4th c	of JL	JLY	
Sponsored B	Sponsored By The Following:				Date:	Thu	Thursday, July 4, 2024	
Trusted Choice	Insurance iates, LLC	•	Time:	9:40	9:40 AM SHARP! Run precedes parade.			
Ste	Steeleville, IL 62288				Start:	Mevert Automotive, 1014 W. Broadway		
(618) 965-3461						Ste	eleville, Illinois	
					Finish:	Am	erican Legion Park	
Rando	olph Mu	tual Ins.	Co.					
SUTUAL	202 S. James St.				Sign Up:	Pre-	registration by mail or at firecracker3k.con	
Steeleville, IL 62288 (618) 965-3477						Rac	e Day Registration 8:00 AM - 9:20 AM	
	` ,				Fees:	\$ 25	5 Pre-registration (ends July 3rd at 5 PM)	
						\$ 30) Race Day	
ASSOMOTIVE & TIRE CENTER, INC.						Enti	ry fees are non-refundable.	
1014 W. Broadway					Course:	Hw	y 4 (parade route), three hills, splits	
Steeleville, IL 62288						at o	ne mile mark with sprinkler station.	
((618) 965-9	609						
Categories:	11 & und	er, 12-15, 1	L6-19,		Awards:	Awa	ards to finishing top overall male and	
20-24, 25-29, 30-34, 35-39						female, 1st, 2nd and 3rd all categories.		
40-44, 45-49, 50-59 and 60 & over.					Trophies will be presented at the Legion			
						Parl	k as soon as the results are tabulated.	
OR VISIT	ARE WEBS	SITE FOR PE	RINTABLE	FORMS	www.firi	CRAC	TER FIRECRACKER 3K CKER3K.COM ECTOR@FIRECRACKER3K.COM	
ENTRY FORM: Pleas	se return to	Firecracker 3	K, PO Bo	(116, Stee	leville, IL 62	288. C	hecks payable to Firecracker 3K.	
Birthdate	Age on Race Day				_ Male	<u> </u>	Female	
Address						_	Email	
City/State/Zip Code	1						Phone	
T-Shirt Size ADUL	<u>.T</u> S	M L	XL	2XL	<u>CHILD</u>	XL	(All T-shirt sizes subject to availability.)	
release any and all rights and cla Mevert Automotive & Tire Cente me in this event, including pre-	nims for any dam er, Inc., Randolph and post-contest	nages, loss, liabiliti h Mutual Ins. Co., t activities. I attes	ies, claims, de any and all sp t and verify th	mands, costs a onsors, their r at I am physic	nd expenses, whi epresentatives, su ally fit and have so	ch I may iccessors ufficiently	elf, my heirs, my execucutors, and administrators, waive and now or in the future have against Minton Ins. & Assoc., LLC, and assigns, for any and all injuries or losses suffered by a trained for this event. Further, I grant permission to the sponcord of this event, whether portraying me or not, for any purpose.	

Signature: